Team
kinky sets

WTF

Chili Dogs & Fries
Yanni

RJH

Hardcore Parkour
Servivors

Just The Power Tip
New Kids On The Block

March 8th, 2018

Standings

ThMi6s - Winter 18

Won

o N M M DM M o O

Lost Win%

0o o » b A A W W

1.000
.625
.625
.500
.500
.500
.500
.250
.000

GF
23

13
12
14
12
11
10

GA

11
12
10
12
13
14
17
18

Page 1 of 1



