## Standings

## ThMi6s - Winter 18

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
kinky sets	8	0	1.000	23	1
WTF	5	3	.625	13	11
Chili Dogs & Fries	5	3	.625	12	12
Yanni	4	4	.500	14	10
RJH	4	4	.500	12	12
Hardcore Parkour	4	4	.500	11	13
Servivors	4	4	.500	10	14
Just The Power Tip	2	6	.250	7	17
New Kids On The Block	0	8	.000	6	18

March 8th, 2018 Page 1 of 1